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Oklahoma School Testing Program

2009 — 2010 Test Dates (Amended February 10, 2010)
State Law Title 70 O.S. § 1210.508 and Federal Law H.R. 1

Oklahoma Alternate Assessment Program (OAAP) portfolio must be submitted May 17-28, 2010.

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Secondary Level
End-of-Instruction (EOI)

Oklahoma Core
Curriculum Tests
(occm)

Mathematics and

Oklahoma Core
Curriculum Tests
(occT)

Mathematics and

Oklahoma Core
Curriculum Tests
(occT)

Writing; Reading,

Oklahoma Core
Curriculum Tests
(occm)

Mathematics and

Oklahoma Core
Curriculum Tests
(occT)

Mathematics, Reading,

Oklahoma Core

Curriculum Tests (OCCT)

Writing; Reading,

Mathematics, Science, and

Oklahoma Core Curriculum Tests (OCCT)

ACE Algebra I, ACE Algebra Il, ACE Biology I, ACE English II,
ACE English 111, ACE Geometry, and ACE U.S. History

Reading Reading Mathematics, Science, Reading and Geography U. S. History
and Social Studies
Oklahoma Modified Oklahoma Modified Oklahoma Modified Oklahoma Modified | Oklahoma Modified Oklahoma Modified Alternate Oklahoma Modified Alternate Assessment Program (OMAAP)

Alternate Assessment
Program (OMAAP)

Mathematics and
Reading

Alternate Assessment
Program (OMAAP)

Mathematics and
Reading

Alternate Assessment
Program (OMAAP)

Mathematics, Reading,
and Science

Alternate
Assessment
Program (OMAAP)

Mathematics and
Reading

Alternate Assessment
Program (OMAAP)

Mathematics and
Reading

Assessment Program (OMAAP)

Mathematics, Reading, and

Science

Algebra 1, English Il, Biology I, and U.S. History

Multiple-Choice
Testing Window:
Monday,

April 12, 2010 —
Friday,

May 7, 2010

Multiple-Choice
Testing Window:
Monday,

April 12, 2010 —
Friday,

May 7, 2010

Writing Test Date:
Wednesday,

February 24, 2010 or
Wednesday, March 3,
2010

Multiple-Choice
Testing Window:
Monday,

April 12, 2010 -
Friday,

May 7, 2010

Multiple-Choice
Testing Window:
Monday,

April 12, 2010 -
Friday,

May 7, 2010

Multiple-Choice
Testing Window:
Monday,

April 12, 2010 -
Friday,

May 7, 2010

Online testing window
for Grade 7 Geography
is extended through
Friday, May 14, 2010,
for flexibility in
scheduling computer
time.

Writing Test Date:
Wednesday,
February 24, 2010 or

Wednesday, March 3, 2010

Multiple-Choice
Testing Window:
Monday,

April 12, 2010 -
Friday,

May 7, 2010

Online testing window for

Grade 8 Reading and
Mathematics is extended

through Friday, May 14, 2010,
for flexibility in scheduling

computer time.

Testing Windows:

Spring/Regular Schools:

Multiple-Choice Testing Window

Paper/pencil accommodation: Monday, April 19, 2010 —
Friday, May 14, 2010

Online is extended through Friday, May 21, 2010
Writing Tests on Tuesday, April 20, 2010, and
Wednesday, April 21, 2010

Winter/Block Schools:

Multiple-Choice Testing Window

Paper/pencil accommodation: Monday, November 30, 2009 —
Friday, December 18, 2009

Online is extended through Friday, January 8, 2010

Writing Tests on Tuesday, December 8, 2009, and
Wednesday, December 9, 2009

Trimester Schools:

Multiple-Choice Testing Window

Paper/pencil accommodation: Monday, January 18, 2010 —
Friday, February 5, 2010

Online is extended through Friday, February 12, 2010
Writing Tests on Tuesday, January 26, 2010, and
Wednesday, January 27, 2010

Summer: Monday, June 7, 2010, through
Friday, July 30, 2010

Note: March 15-19, 2010, Suggested Coordinated Spring Break Week




